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31 AUGUST NEW STUDENTS FIRST DAY 10 FEBRUARY SPORTS DAY
1 SEPTEMBER FIRST DAY/ ALL STUDENTS 17FEB-16MAR RAMADAN SCHEDULE
26-30 OCTOBER MIDTERM BREAK 17 MAR-23 MAR EID AL FITR

6 NOVEMBER

27 NOVEMBER
18 DECEMBER
21 DEC-11 JAN

12 JANUARY
18-22 JANUARY EXAMS HS
22 JAN SEMESTER
1 FEBRUARY

MONTH OF RAMADAN

1ST QUARTER END
PT CONFERENCES/ NO STUDENTS
QATAR NATIONAL DAY
WINTER BREAK

BACK TO SCHOOL AFTER BREAK

END 1

REPORTS END OF TERM

24 MARCH

2 APRIL

5 APRIL

3-18 MAY

26-30 MAY

31 MAY
17-18/21-22 JUNE
25 JUNE

STUDENTS — LAST DAY

EXAM/PT CONFERENCES

STUDENT RETURN AFTER EID

3RD QUARTER END/PTCONFERENCES
EASTER SUNDAY

AP EXAMS

EID ALADHA

STUDENTS RETURN

EXAMS

EXAM MAKEUP DAY/LAST DAY

*TOTAL TEACHING DAYS: 180

GBENS

EDUCATION



